
I. For Sensitive & Dry Skin (Ultra-Gentle & Hydrating) 

1. Oat Beta Glucan + Aloe Calming Shower Gel 
2. Shea Butter + Hyaluronic Acid Moisture Wash 
3. Rice Milk + Panthenol Barrier Support Gel 
4. Chamomile + Vitamin B5 Gentle Body Cleanser 
5. Squalane + Glycerin Hydrating Body Wash 
6. Calendula + Betaine Sensitive Skin Shower Gel 
7. Colloidal Oat + Niacinamide Mild Wash 
8. Marine Collagen + Aloe Hydrating Bath Cream 
9. Avocado Oil + Centella Calming Gel Wash 
10. Honey + Ashwagandha Ayurvedic Nourishing Body Wash 

 

II. For Oily & Combination Skin (Lightweight & 
Clarifying) 

11. Tea Tree Oil + Zinc PCA Clarifying Shower Gel 
12. Green Tea + Witch Hazel Detox Wash 
13. PHA (5%) + Aloe Light Exfoliating Body Cleanser 
14. Peppermint + Tulsi Cooling Herbal Gel Wash 
15. Neem + Lemon Ayurvedic Sebum-Control Body Wash 
16. Volcanic Clay + Rice Water Oil-Absorbing Wash 
17. Charcoal + Mugwort Deep-Clean Gel Wash 
18. Salicylic Acid (2%) + Centella Anti-Breakout Wash 
19. Lemongrass + Sandalwood Ayurvedic Body Cleanser 
20. Matcha + Aloe Anti-Pollution Shower Gel 

 

III. Exfoliating & Renewal (Mild Acids & Natural 
Beads) 

21. Lactic Acid (3%) + Oat Gentle Resurfacing Gel 
22. PHA (5%) + Green Tea Daily Renewal Wash 
23. Rice Bran Powder + Aloe Polishing Body Cleanser 
24. Jojoba Beads + Vitamin E Soft Scrub Shower Gel 
25. Glycolic Acid (3%) + Centella Glow Body Wash 
26. Neem + Walnut Shell Ayurvedic Body Scrub Wash 
27. Turmeric + Mugwort Brightening Exfoliating Wash 
28. Pomegranate Enzyme + Aloe Renewal Bath Wash 
29. PHA + Hibiscus Gentle Peeling Gel Wash 
30. Cucumber Seed + Aloe Cooling Exfoliant Wash 

 



IV. Brightening & Radiance (Glow-Focused) 

31. Vitamin C + Niacinamide Brightening Shower Gel 
32. Rice Water + Pearl Extract Glow Bath Wash 
33. Kumkumadi Tailam + Saffron Ayurvedic Glow Cleanser 
34. Tranexamic Acid (2%) + Licorice Spot-Correct Body Wash 
35. Marine Collagen + Aloe Radiance Bath Cream 
36. Rose Water + Vitamin E Soothing Glow Wash 
37. Green Tea + Alpha Arbutin Brightening Cleanser 
38. Hibiscus + Panthenol Soft Glow Bath Gel 
39. Turmeric + Manjistha Ayurvedic Glow Cleanser 
40. Gold-Infused Ginseng Radiance Shower Gel 

 

V. Spa & Aromatherapy (Luxury & Relaxation) 

41. Lavender + Chamomile Stress-Relief Bath Gel 
42. Eucalyptus + Seaweed Detox Spa Wash 
43. Rose + Sandalwood Ayurvedic Relaxation Gel 
44. Marine Collagen + Algae Nourishing Bath Cream 
45. Ginger + Lemongrass Energizing Shower Gel 
46. Matcha + Aloe Rejuvenating Bath Wash 
47. Saffron + Rose Ayurvedic Glow Spa Wash 
48. Peppermint + Basil Cooling Herbal Shower Gel 
49. Probiotic + Panthenol Skin Barrier Bath Wash 
50. Pearl Extract + Jasmine Luxe Spa Gel 

 

VI. Dermatology-Tested (Hypoallergenic & Clinical) 

51. Fragrance-Free Oat + Beta Glucan Gentle Body Cleanser 
52. Sterile Aloe + Panthenol Barrier Support Wash 
53. Niacinamide (2%) + Glycerin Clinical Bath Gel 
54. Colloidal Oat + Centella CICA Soothing Wash 
55. Zinc Oxide + Panthenol Anti-Itch Body Wash 
56. Probiotic (Lactobacillus) + Ceramide Barrier Wash 
57. Urea (5%) + Betaine Hydrating Clinical Cleanser 
58. Rice Starch + Aloe Mild Wash for Eczema-Prone Skin 
59. Sulphate-Free Amino Acid + Squalane Gentle Body Wash 
60. Beta Glucan + Vitamin B5 Skin Recovery Bath Wash 

 

VII. Specialty & Seasonal (Functional Needs) 

61. SPF 15 Aloe + Green Tea Daily Shower Gel (Sun-Protect) 



62. Caffeine + Ginseng Energizing Morning Bath Wash 
63. Neem + Tea Tree Ayurvedic Anti-Bacterial Body Cleanser 
64. Panthenol + Chamomile Post-Sun Cooling Shower Gel 
65. Coconut Milk + Oat Calming Winter Bath Wash 
66. Charcoal + Matcha Anti-Pollution Detox Wash 
67. Brahmi + Ashwagandha Ayurvedic Stress-Relief Bath Wash 
68. Marine Collagen + Vitamin E Anti-Aging Shower Gel 
69. Pine Bark + Aloe Sports Recovery Bath Gel 
70. Rose Water + Hibiscus Soothing Summer Shower Gel 

 
Soaps: 
 
I. Handmade (Artisan/Cold-Processed) Soaps – 35 Products 

(Retains natural glycerin, enriched with oils, butters & botanicals) 

For Sensitive & Dry Skin (Ultra-Gentle & Hydrating) 

1. Oat Milk + Shea Butter Sensitive Skin Bar 
2. Goat Milk + Aloe Calming Soap 
3. Chamomile + Panthenol Nourishing Soap 
4. Avocado Oil + Colloidal Oatmeal Moisture Bar 
5. Rice Bran Oil + Niacinamide Gentle Soap 
6. Squalane + Coconut Milk Hydrating Bar 
7. Calendula + Betaine Baby-Friendly Soap 
8. Honey + Ashwagandha Ayurvedic Moisture Bar 
9. Marine Collagen + Aloe Anti-Dryness Soap 
10. Shatavari + Almond Ayurvedic Repair Soap 

For Oily/Acne-Prone Skin (Detox & Balance) 

11. Neem + Tulsi Ayurvedic Purifying Soap 
12. Charcoal + Tea Tree Detox Bar 
13. Salicylic Acid (1%) + Aloe Clarifying Soap 
14. Green Clay + Witch Hazel Oil-Control Soap 
15. Volcanic Ash + Peppermint Cooling Soap 
16. Matcha + Aloe Anti-Pollution Bar 
17. Turmeric + Sandalwood Ayurvedic Balancing Soap 
18. PHA (5%) + Cucumber Gentle Exfoliating Soap 
19. Lemongrass + Green Tea Detox Soap 
20. Willow Bark + Centella CICA Mild Bar 

Exfoliating & Glow (Natural Polishes) 

21. Lactic Acid (2%) + Oat Exfoliating Soap 
22. Rice Bran + Jojoba Beads Glow Bar 
23. Pomegranate + Hibiscus Brightening Soap 
24. Kumkumadi + Saffron Ayurvedic Radiance Soap 
25. Papaya Enzyme + Aloe Renewal Bar 



26. Walnut Shell + Turmeric Ayurvedic Scrub Soap 
27. PHA + Rose Gentle Resurfacing Bar 
28. Manjistha + Honey Glow Soap 
29. Vitamin C + Pearl Extract Radiance Soap 
30. Cucumber Seed + Aloe Refresh Soap 

Specialty & Spa Bars 

31. Lavender + Chamomile Relaxation Soap 
32. Rose + Sandalwood Ayurvedic Luxury Soap 
33. Marine Algae + Collagen Spa Bar 
34. Ginger + Lemongrass Energizing Soap 
35. Gold-Infused Ginseng Radiance Bar 

 

II. Machine-Made (Milled or Extruded) Soaps – 35 
Products 

(Uniform, long-lasting, can be transparent, creamy, or medicated) 

For Sensitive & Dry Skin (Dermatology-Tested Options) 

36. Fragrance-Free Oat Beta Glucan Mild Soap 
37. Colloidal Oat + Panthenol Clinical Bar 
38. Niacinamide + Ceramide Skin Barrier Soap 
39. Urea (5%) + Aloe Moisturizing Soap 
40. Centella + Glycerin Gentle Skin Bar 
41. Rice Starch + Squalane Dermatology Bar 
42. Shea Butter + Vitamin B5 Nourishing Soap 
43. Honey + Brahmi Ayurvedic Repair Bar 
44. Beta Glucan + Vitamin E Anti-Irritation Soap 
45. Goat Milk + Chamomile Creamy Bar 

For Oily & Acne-Prone Skin (Medicated & Clarifying) 

46. 2% Salicylic Acid + Aloe Anti-Acne Soap 
47. Zinc PCA + Tea Tree Purifying Bar 
48. Charcoal + Green Clay Deep Clean Soap 
49. Neem + Turmeric Ayurvedic Anti-Bacterial Bar 
50. PHA + Matcha Sebum Control Soap 
51. Willow Bark + Witch Hazel Mild Clarifying Bar 
52. Peppermint + Tulsi Cooling Soap 
53. Volcanic Clay + Aloe Detox Soap 
54. Manjistha + Sandalwood Ayurvedic Balance Bar 
55. Cucumber + Green Tea Refreshing Soap 

Brightening & Functional Bars 



56. Vitamin C + Niacinamide Brightening Soap 
57. Tranexamic Acid (2%) + Licorice Glow Bar 
58. Alpha Arbutin + Green Tea Tone Soap 
59. Pearl Powder + Rose Radiance Bar 
60. Kumkumadi + Saffron Ayurvedic Glow Soap 
61. Gold-Infused Hibiscus Luxe Bar 
62. Marine Collagen + Aloe Anti-Aging Soap 
63. Vitamin E + Jasmine Moisture-Rich Soap 
64. Turmeric + Ashwagandha Ayurvedic Glow Bar 
65. Hibiscus + Rose Gentle Brightening Soap 

Specialty & Seasonal Bars 

66. SPF 15 Aloe + Green Tea Sun-Protect Soap 
67. Caffeine + Ginseng Energizing Morning Bar 
68. Charcoal + Matcha Anti-Pollution Soap 
69. Brahmi + Shatavari Stress-Relief Ayurvedic Soap 
70. Coconut Milk + Oat Winter Nourishing Soap 

 


